

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 12/2017, 24/2017, 72/2017, 76/2017, 77/2017,
78/2017, 81/2017, 84/2017, 354/2017, 589/2017, 609/2017,
657/2017, 742/2017, 815/2017, 844/2017, 893/2017,
1001/2017, 1027/2017, 1137/2017, 1168/2017, 1199/2017,
1301/2017 and 1438/2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 10/07/2019

Four months' time is granted to file private paper
book.

JUDGE

wasnik