

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR
FIRST APPEAL NOS.

64/2015, 72/2015, 239/2015, 477/2015, 520/2015, 558/2015, 589/2015, 661/2015, 760/2015, 805/2015, 806/2015, 937/2015,1036/2015, 1106/2015, 1121/2015, 1122/2015, 1127/2015, 1149/2015, 54/2016, 174/2016,192/2016, 193/2016, 246/2016, 314/2016, 365/2016, 375/2016, 403/2016, 456/2016, 476/2016, 526/2016, 530/2016, 611/2016, 614/2016, 710/2016, 817/2016, 825/2016, 878/2016, 907/2016, 983/2016, 1008/2016, 1024/2016, 1090/2016, 1182/2016,61/2017, 1193/2016, 1204/2016, 1208/2016, 1225/2016, 1254/2016, 1/2017, 72/2017, 82/2017, 90/2017, 197/2017, 228/2017, 229/2017, 264/2017, 271/2017, 350/2017, 621/2017, 653/2017, 677/2017, 710/2017, 755/2017, 800/2017, 1162/2017, 811/2017, 815/2017, 833/2017, 836/2017, 844/2017, 911/2017, 912/2017, 972/2017, 1036/2017, 1090/2017, 1079/2017, 1089/2017, 1096/2017, 1138/2017, 1139/2017,1149/2017, 1156/2017, 1185/2017, 1192/2017, 1199/2017, 1209/2017, 1219/2017, 1236/2017, 1270/2017, 1291/2017, 1295/2017, 1301/2017, 1309/2017, 1314/2017, 1371/2017, 1376/2017, 1377/2017, 1392/2017, 1399/2017, 1405/2017, 1415/2017, 1421/2017, 1422/2017, 1423/2017, 1439/2017.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : 22.11.2019.

Appellant(s) to file private paper-book
within six months.

JUDGE